
EXHIBIT A 

THE SUBMISSION DEADLINES FOR AGENDA ITEM REQUESTS 
FOR THE 2026 REGULARLY SCHEDULED MEETINGS OF THE 

GUADALUPE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT 

The deadlines for submitting Agenda Item Requests, as prescribed in Section 4 of the 
Rules of Procedure, Conduct, and Decorum at Meetings of the Guadalupe County 
Commissioners Court, are hereby adopted for the Regularly Scheduled Meetings in 2026. 

COMMISSIONERS COURT MEETING DEADLINE TO SUBMIT AGENDA ITEM 

January 6, 2026 Monday, December 22, 2025 @ 5 PM 

January 27, 2026 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 @ NOON 

February 10, 2026 Monday, February 2, 2026 @ NOON 

February 24, 2026 Tuesday, February 17, 2026 @ NOON 

March 10, 2026 Monday, March 2, 2026 @ NOON 

March 24, 2026 Monday, March 16, 2026 @ NOON 

April 7, 2026 Monday, March 30, 2026 @ NOON 

April 21 , 2026 Monday, April 13, 2026 @ NOON 

May 5, 2026 Monday, April 27, 2026 @ NOON 

May 19, 2026 Monday, May 11 , 2026 @ NOON 

June 2, 2026 Tuesday, May 26, 2026 @ NOON 

June 23, 2026 
I 

Monday, June 15, 2026 @ NOON 

July 7, 2026 Monday, June 29, 2026 @ NOON 

July 21 , 2026 Monday, July 13, 2026 @ NOON 

August 4, 2026 Monday, July 27, 2026 @ NOON 

August 11, 2026 Monday, August 3, 2026 @ NOON 

August 18, 2026 Monday, August 10, 2026 @ NOON 

September 1, 2026 Monday, August 24, 2026 @ NOON 

September 15, 2026 Tuesday, September 8, 2026 @NOON 

September 29, 2026 Monday, September 21, 2026 @ NOON 

October 13, 2026 Monday, October 5, 2026 @ NOON 

October 27, 2026 Monday, October 19, 2026 @ NOON 

November 3, 2026 Monday, October 26, 2026 @ NOON 



November 17, 2026 Monday, November 9, 2026 @ NOON 

December 1, 2026 Thursday, November 19, 2026 @NOON 

December 15, 2026 Monday, December 7, 2026 @ NOON 

ADOPTED BY THE UNANIMOUS VOTE OF THE GUADALUPE COUNTY 
COMMISSIONERS COURT ON THIS 16TH DAY OF DECEMBER 2026. 
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